Delfin KUP 2024
Ada, 3/8/2024

Disciplina 2
03/08/2024 - 10:10

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MLADENOVIC, Tara
PRCIC, Tara

SIMIC, Lorena
PROTIC, Aleksandra
DJERI, Iringo
NIMCEVIC, Nina
MIHALJEVIC, Dunja
CULUM, Nikolina

Grupa2od 4

0O ~NO OB WNPE

SEKULIC, Mila
KICSI, Debéra
BELIC, Ana Lena
DRAGAS, Andjelija
KIMANA, Kimberly
CISAR, Adel
TOMIC, Teodora
KIMANI, Kayla

Grupa3od4

OO UL A~WDNERE

OSACIK, Aliz
STOJKOQV, Sonja
KAMRAS, Ana
WAITHAKA, Nyokabi
HOLI, Ana

DRAZIC, Magdalena
FEKETE, Hajnal
LUUSA, Daniela

Grupa4od 4

O~NO O WN P

SHAH, Havya
LINKVIST, Ruth
MILICIC, Kristina
STANCIC, Teodora
BALINT, Minja
STIPIC, Sara

BIKIC, Lena

KOVAC, Luca Helena

G.R.

16  Pvk Delfin Ada

14  Spartak Prozivka

14  PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 Velika Kikinda

08 Pvk Delfin Ada

15  Spartak Prozivka

13 Spartak Prozivka

09 PK Arena 2015

13  Velika Kikinda
12 Sellye VSK

15  Proleter
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
10 Ken

11  Spartak Prozivka
11  Velika Kikinda
14  Ken

14  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta
13  Velika Kikinda

13 Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta
11 Ken

10  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta
14 Proleter

14  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta
11 Ken

13 Ken

09 Ken

04 Velika Kikinda

08 Velika Kikinda

09 Velika Kikinda

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13  Velika Kikinda

13  PK"Spartak" Subotica

1:07.19
50.88
47.47
50.25
52.63

46.22
43.00
42.23
40.56
42.09
42.31
4511
46.30

40.40
38.98
38.64
38.53
38.54
38.71
39.91
40.56

36.37
35.12
33.04
30.88
31.27
33.34
35.82
37.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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